20th April - 26th May 2024 (Fixed group departure of participants leaves for Base Camp, Kullu-
Manali). 

Age of Participants: Everyone from 4-65 years of age, with a passion for trekking can participate. 
Families are also welcome to join the trek.

Trek Fee: Rs.20,750/- (Twenty thousand Seven hundred Fifty only) per participant + 5% GST, with 
Demand Drafts should be payable at New Delhi, and issued in favour of "ADVENTURE ACTIVITY 
PLANNERS", Payable at NEW DELHI. 

Terms & Conditions
In case of cancellations, the fee will be deducted as per the following conditions: